
EAGLES RIDGE PHASE 2
LOT 23
OR 280 P 445

ALCORN GWEN L LIFE ESTATE
34 RING TAILED EAGLE DR
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-077-199-10338-B23

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
199.00 1.15/

03/18/2021 MMAK
03/18/2021 MMAK 03/18/2021 MMAK

04/30/2024 Nwatts 0.50 25,000 0 0 25,000

STANDARD
3

180,567
15,100
25,000

220,667
77,483

143,184
HX HB 50,000

93,184
220,667

0

169,280

1330/0111 9/11/2023 LD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALCORN GWEN L LIFE ES

ALCORN ROBERT L, GR

1328/0844 9/11/2023 LD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALCORN GWEN L LIFE ES

ALCORN ROBERT L, GR
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5 YR PRCL CK, CHG EYB ON HOME AND XFOBS

DC OR 1325 P 292 MILTON ALCORN

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

2 & 6, CORR SF XFOB LN 4, PU XFOB LN 8-11

20000494 RE-ROOF-CO 0 10/21/2020

2006585 POOL 0 03/31/2006

023418 N/A 0 03/27/1998

2006HX Base Yr

34 RING TAILED EAGLE DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 70
Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 10 LAMINATED 40
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,770 112.5000 122.91 217,551 1998 2006 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1392

BAS 1,392 100 1998 1,392 142,006

FGR 484 50 1998 242 24,688

FOP 120 30 1998 36 3,673

FSP 182 55 1998 100 10,202

2,178 1,770 180,567

BAS=[YR=1998] W20 FSP=[YR=1998] N13 W14 S13 E14 $ W36 S28 E14
FOP=[YR=1998]  S6 E20 FGR=[YR=1998] S8 E22 N22 W22 S14 $ N6
W20 $ E20 N8 E22 N20 $.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 60 16 960.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1998 1998 3 24 1,382

2 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 112.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 1999 1999 3 20 336

3 0220 POOL VINYL 0 100 27 14 378.00 SF 60.00 60.00 100 2006 2006 3 52 11,794

4 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 0 0 590.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 956

5 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 60.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2006 2006 3 30 270

6 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 0 0 3.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 64 0

7 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 25 6 150.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1998 1998 3 24 216

8 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 18 5 90.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 146

9 0055 PORTABLE C 0 100 20 12 240.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 57 0

15,100

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


